
27

303132

33(4)34
35
36
37
38

39
40

52

54
55

41

9

(2)

68

1 3 4

63

62 596061

47
48
49
50
51

53

565758

64

65
66

67
(6)

(2)

44
(2)
43

(46)

69

70 42

45

46

2 5 6 8 11 1210 13

14 15 16 17

7

19 20 2118 22 23 24 25 26

2829



NO. Item NO. Part Name Q'ty

2 GB845 Screw ST5X12 36

3 TY02-183 Upper S.S hinge 1

4 GB/T818-2000 Screw M4X10 6

5 DQ09-013 Humidity sensor 2

6 KWS-32.18-00 Evaporator defrost tube 1

7 GB845 Screw ST5X12 2

8 DQ05Y-005-HD Display PCB 4

9 GB845 Screw ST5X12 2

10 DQ01-010 9225S Fan 1

11 DQ06Y-009A LED light sub-unit 1

12 KWS-32.15-01 Control PCB box 1

13 TY02-161 Fan cover III 1

14 GB/T845-1985 Screw ST5X12 4

15 KWS-32.19-01 Air duct board 1

16 DQ09-011A NTC Probe 2

17 TY01-099 Probe cover 1

18 TY01-139 Air filter 1

19 TY01-087A Bumping post 12

20 GB845 Screw ST5X12 12

21 KWS-32.11-01 Wire shelf 8

22 KWS-32.02D-01 Door seal 4

23 GB/T818-2000 Screw M4X30 2

24 TY02-099 Handle fix accessory 2

25 KWS-32.02B-00-S Door 1

26 TY02-187 Handle 1

27 TY01-133 Hinge cover 2

28 TY02-185 Hinge sub-unit 1

29 GB/T845-1985 Screw ST5X12 4

30 KWS-32.11-03 Decorativer strip 2

31 KWS-32.12-01 Glass shelf 2

32 GB845 Screw ST5X12 4

33 KWS-32.17-00 Evaporator 1

34 TY02-184 Lower hinge 1

35 GB/T845-1985 Screw ST5X12 2

36 KWS-32A.00-04 Kick plate 1

37 KWS-32A.22-00 Cabinet support plate sub-unit 1

38 GB/T 29.2-1988 Screw M5×12 4

39 无图 Universal Wheel 2

40 KWS-32.23-01 Hardware cloth 1

41 KWS-32.24-01 Back cover 1

42 KWS-166M.20-01 Sealing pipe 1

43 KWS-51.00-04 Fan base 1

44 DQ01-012 8025S fan 1

45 TY02-096 Fan cover II 1

46 GB/T845-1985 Screw ST5X12 8

47 TY01-109 Water reserve pan 1

48 TY03-003 4

49 TY03-001 4

50 EYA55U6L 1

51 TY03-002 4

52 BT58-120 1

53 QP2-4.7G 1

54 TY03-004 1

55 KWS-32A.21-01 Compressor base 1

56 GB/T 29.2-1988 Screw M5×12 4

57 无图 Directional Wheel 2

58 GB9074.13 Screw M6×20 8

59 DQ03-057A Ground wire 1

60 GB/T818-2000 Screw M4X10 2

61 GB/T862.1-1987 Washer 3

62 GB/T845-1985 Screw M4X12 3

63 DQ03-074 American plug 1

64 DQ03-068A Connection wire 1

65 TY01-108 Power PCB box cover 1

66 DQ11Y-007-HD Power PCB 1

67 TY01-107 Power PCB box 1

68 KWS-20.00-03 Air proof plate 1

69 KWS-20.18-00 Condenser sub-unit 1

70 TY02-139 Dry filter 1

PART LIST
Model:COR30W3S

Compressor components


	Exploded view
	Part list

